
  

Rainbow room –  Carter 

Nursery – Harry 

Class 1 – Gabriel 

Class 2 – Myla-Grace 

 

 

Class 3 –  Olly 

Class 5 – Ava P 

Class 6 –  Jack 

 

 

Class 7 –  Cydney 

Class 8 –  Demi 

Class 9- Grace 

Class 10 –  Charlie 

Class 11 –  Kai 

Class 12 -  Finley 

Happy birthday to: 

Hridaan (5) Abel (3) Lilly-Anne (6) 
Harry (4) Zara (8)  

 

This week’s homework winner is 

Ella 

Class 11 

 

Happy Friday! Please read below to find out who are our superstars this week. 

 

This week’s homework winner is 

Ezmae 

Class 3 

KS1 KS2 

This week we are listening to 
…Stravinsky 



Good behaviour monitoring 

The table shows the percentage of good behaviour in each year group 

 

 

 

 

 

Attendance monitoring 

Well done to class 3 who have the best attendance this week.  
 

Nursery Reception Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 97% 97% 

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 
10 

Class 
11 

Class 
12 

91% 91% 94% 88% 95% 93% 92% 91% 90% 90% 92% 

This week’s daily mile winner is … 

Class 11 with 38 laps ran! 

KS1 attendance winner 

Paddy 

Class 5 

 

KS2 attendance winner 

Charlotte 

Class 9 

CLASS ASSEMBLY 

Class 10 will be having their class assembly on Friday 11th November. As it is remembrance, it will be at 10.45 and 
they will lead us in a minute’s silence. Class 10 parents are welcome to join us.  

 

Dates for the term: 

Friday 11th November Class 10 assembly 
Friday 25th November Class 9 assembly 
Tuesday 6th December Christmas dinner and Christmas jumper day 
Wednesday 7th December  EYFS nativity  AM  and PM 
Thursday 8th December  KS1 concert  PM 
Monday 12th December  KS2 concert  PM – in church 
Tuesday 13th December  KS1 party (year 1 and 2) 
Wednesday 14th December  LKS2 party (year 3 and 4) 
Thursday 15th December UKS2 party (year 5 and 6) 
Friday 16th December  EYFS party AM and PM 
Tuesday 20th  December break up for Christmas holidays 

 

 


